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S/B/L

370.14-4-57
370.14-4-58
370.14-5-56
386.12-9-25
387.05-2-32
387.08-2-34
387.08-3-11
387.08-3-16
387.08-3-17
387.08-3-19
387.08-3-7

387.08-9-76
387.39-3-20
387.39-3-26
387.40-2-3

387.48-1-31

JAMESTOWN URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY
JURA OWNED PROPERTIES

LOCATION

W 22ND ST

W 22ND ST

W 21ST ST

30 WIDRIG
FAIRMOUNT AVE
CRESCENT ST
RIVER ST

RIVER ST

RIVER ST
ALLEN ST
ALLEN ST
ALLEN ST

412 W 3RD ST
304 CLINTON ST
303 W 4TH ST
HARRISON ST W

387.48-1-32.1 HARRISON ST W
387.48-1-35.1 STEELE ST

387.48-1-36
387.48-1-37
387.8-3-24
388.17-3-19
388.17-4-23
388.17-4-8.1

STEELE ST
STEELE ST
ALLEN ST

E VIRGINIA BLVD
COLLINS AVE
CAMP ST

12/31/2015

PARCEL
TYPE

350 URBAN RENEWAL

311 RESIDENTIAL VACAN LAND
350 URBAN RENEWAL

210 HOME

350 URBAN RENEWAL

340 VACANT COMMERC LAND
350 URBAN RENEWAL

350 VACANT COMMERC LAND
350 VACANT COMMERC LAND
350 VACANT COMMERC LAND
350 VACANT COMMERC LAND
350 VACANT COMMERC LAND
438 PARKING LOT

438 PARKING LOT

438 PARKING LOT

350 URBAN RENEWAL

330 VACANT COMMERC LAND
330 VACANT COMMERC LAND
350 URBAN RENEWAL

350 URBAN RENEWAL

350 URBAN RENEWAL

350 VACANT COMMERC LAND
350 VACANT COMMERC LAND

DESCRIPTION

FRONT 75' DEPTH 83'
FRONT 50' DEPTH 83'
FRONT 45' DEPTH 75'
FRONT 75' DEPTH 100
FRONT 49' DEPTH 330’
FRONT 50' DEPTH 150
ACRES .98

FRONT 95' DEPTH 56
FRONT 160' DEPTH 213
22 ACRES

FRONT 186' DEPTH 46
FRONT 48.5' DEPTH 100'
FRONT 60' DEPTH 100
FRONT 32' DEPTH 60’
FRONT 120' DEPTH 100
FRONT 138' DEPT 167
ACRES .40

ACRES .13

ACRES .45

ACRES .48

FRONT 50' DEPTH 40’
29.89 ACRES

FRONT 681' DEPTH 127

322 RURAL LOT 10 AC OR MORE ACRES 15.00



